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A001976033 AFREEN  CHOWDHURY Female No  1 1 UR  15  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734501 ADITIPRIYA  SHARMA Female No  2 2 UR  4  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357560 SADIA  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  11  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488111 MANJURI  GUHA Female No  4 4 UR  3  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432720 UMME  TANJILA Female No  4  1 5 OBC-B  21  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038573 ASMIN  KHATUN Female No  5 6 UR  6  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422282 ANKITA  DAS Female No  6 7 UR  3  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013887 RISHA  YESMIN Female No  7 8 UR  13  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943876 NAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  8 9 UR  9  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704246 SANJIDA  NOUSIN Female No  9  1 10 OBC-A  4  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055880 SINTHIA  ISLAM Female No  10  2 11 OBC-A  3  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915296 SAHAJANYA  MITRA Female No  11 12 UR  5  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735102 MADHURIMA  SARKAR Female No  12  1 13 SC  9  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242574 SEMINAJ  BEGAM Female No  13 14 UR  9  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001679197 SADIA  RAISHA Female No  14 15 UR  12  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124131 ADRITA  PODDER Female No  14 16 UR  8  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814619 SINTHIYA SIZA MONDAL Female No  15 17 UR  3  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162760 SABINA YESMIN MITALI Female No  15  3 18 OBC-A  4  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421082 SAHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  16 19 UR  8  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779324 RIJIA SULTANA BANU Female No  17  4 20 OBC-A  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153374 LUTFAN  NESA Female No  18 21 UR  9  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951753 AJMIRA  SULTANA Female No  18  5 22 OBC-A  8  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590462 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  19 23 UR  11  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769937 MANABITA  SAHA Female No  19 24 UR  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402714 TAMANNA  SULTANA Female No  20 25 UR  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768886 SUBHAMITA  DAS Female No  21 26 UR  9  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773921 RUKSAR  ISLAM Female No  21 27 UR  16  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141052 RITIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  22 28 UR  6  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001721064 MAHAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  22 29 UR  10  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373728 NASIFA  YEASMIN Female No  23 30 UR  5  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114470 AFIYA  FARJANA Female No  23  6 31 OBC-A  6  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064686 DIPANWITA  MONDAL Female No  24  2 32 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373108 NANDINI  BHAKAT Female No  25 33 UR  8  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191755 NIGER  SULTANA Female No  26  2 34 OBC-B  12  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823653 SUNITA  SARKAR Female No  26  3 35 SC  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054174 ANIKA  SULTANA Female No  27  7 36 OBC-A  10  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321416 UMME SALMA KHATUN Female No  28 37 UR  14  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407184 SOHANA  ISLAM Female No  29 38 UR  3  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045524 INTIHA  BISWAS Female No  29 39 UR  15  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400720 NURJEBA  ATIKA Female No  29  8 40 OBC-A  21  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087226 ROMANA  BISWAS Female No  30  9 41 OBC-A  13  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039530 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  31 42 UR  15  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002378696 TANUSHREE  DUTTA Female No  31 43 UR  4  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243027 ARCHISMITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  32 44 UR  25  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044715 FARHANAJ  BANU Female No  33 45 UR  14  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393308 ADRIJA  SINHA Female No  33 46 UR  2  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430964 PRATISTHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  34 47 UR  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733438 MOHIMA  SAHANI Female No  34 48 UR  1  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364361 ASFIYA  SULTANA Female No  34  10 49 OBC-A  2  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137967 ISHA  BARUA Female No  35  1 50 ST  16  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006506 SAHENAJ  KHATUN Female No  36  11 51 OBC-A  3  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438201 TISTA  MUKHERJEE Female No  37 52 UR  4  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763267 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  38 53 UR  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639055 KAJAL  BHASKAR Female No  39 54 UR  11  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076178 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  39 55 UR  13  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001568012 SHARMISTHA  ROY Female No  39  4 56 SC  8  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437357 EASHA  MONDAL Female No  40 57 UR  9  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963315 DEBOSHMITA  ROY Female No  40 58 UR  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578073 PUJA  DUBEY Female No  40 59 UR  2  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430269 JANNATUNNESHA Female No  40  3 60 OBC-B  10  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521022 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  41 61 UR  9  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829195 SUMI . DEY Female No  41 62 UR  22  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799025 WASHIFA  NASRIN Female No  41  4 63 OBC-B  10  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327991 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  42  5 64 SC  9  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990788 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  43 65 UR  8  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970789 ISHRAT  JAHA Female No  44 66 UR  15  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678084 ANJUSHRI  BISWAS Female No  45  6 67 SC  20  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175652 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  46 68 UR  19  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046341 FARHA  SULTANA Female No  47 69 UR  19  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001582183 PRITISHA  DAN Female No  47 70 UR  4  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188731 CHANDRABALI  KARMAKAR Female No  47  5 71 OBC-B  12  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373527 ANTIKA  MANDAL Female No  48 72 UR  21  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846616 JOLY  KHATUN Female No  49 73 UR  9  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312892 SABNAM  MUSTARY Female No  50  12 74 OBC-A  1  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339916 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  51  7 75 SC  20  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091306 NIGAR  SULTANA Female No  51  13 76 OBC-A  3  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187739 ARPITA  DAS Female No  52 77 UR  5  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108341 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  52  14 78 OBC-A  18  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197249 SHARMIN  ZAMAN Female No  53  15 79 OBC-A  8  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207834 TANAYA  DAS Female No  54 80 UR  12  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350843 ARCHANA  DHALI Female No  54  8 81 SC  3  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675075 UMME HABIBA KHATUN Female No  54  16 82 OBC-A  8  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279593 SUMONA  DAS Female No  55  9 83 SC  10  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001564836 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  56  10 84 SC  6  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158995 TANDRA  HALDER Female No  56  10 85 SC  10  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785276 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  57  6 86 OBC-B  10  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965909 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  58 87 UR  3  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745078 APARNA  MANDAL Female No  58  11 88 SC  9  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294063 FARJINA  KHATUN Female No  59 89 UR  6  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753057 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  59 90 UR  5  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675646 TAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  59 91 UR  6  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105266 TASFIA  AHSAN Female No  59 92 UR  11  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939411 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  60 93 UR  10  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997483 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  60 94 UR  21  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452619 SUSMITA  MAL Female No  60  12 95 SC  5  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642755 SHIKHA  KHATUN Female No  61 96 UR  11  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963928 SRIJONI  BASU Female No  61 97 UR  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002252020 MUNEERAH  KHATUN Female No  62  17 98 OBC-A  5  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369270 NASIFA  KHATUN Female No  62  17 99 OBC-A  7  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040008 DEBADRITA  DE Female No  63 100 UR  2  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193162 TANIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  63 101 UR  7  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816034 SAMSUNNAHAR Female No  63  7 102 OBC-B  7  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395336 KEYA  MANDAL Female No  63  13 103 SC  3  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428921 SOHANA  SARMIN Female No  64  8 104 OBC-B  9  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389341 ANKITA  GOSWAMI Female No  65 105 UR  1  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436217 ENAKSHI  MANDAL Female No  66 106 UR  20  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711473 HENA  PARVIN Female No  67 107 UR  7  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957174 ARAJITA  DAS Female No  67 108 UR  4  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852220 SAUDA  BANU Female Yes  68 109 UR  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233357 ANUPA  SAHA Female No  68  9 110 OBC-B  11  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303461 NAJMIN  SABNAM Female No  69 111 UR  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001540574 MOMITA  SHAH Female No  69 112 UR  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347153 NIPA  DAS Female No  70 113 UR  7  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593869 HENA  KHATUN Female No  70 114 UR  5  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083034 SHABNAM  KHATUN Female No  71 115 UR  2  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574418 PROMITA  HALDAR Female No  71  14 116 SC  10  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764817 ARSINA  KHATUN Female No  72  18 117 OBC-A  10  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745402 DIYASHA  MAJUMDER Female No  73  15 118 SC  9  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953985 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  74 119 UR  8  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967726 SABNAM  MUSTARIN Female No  75  19 120 OBC-A  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675624 PRIYANKA  KHATUN Female No  75  19 121 OBC-A  9  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415516 SARMIN  BANU Female No  76  20 122 OBC-A  8  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195762 SOMAYA  ISLAM Female No  77  21 123 OBC-A  6  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248525 BRISHTI  MANDAL Female No  78  16 124 SC  13  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238636 AYANTIKA  BANERJEE Female No  79 125 UR  4  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000735990 DONA  MONDAL Female No  80  17 126 SC  8  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688046 SAMIMA  BANU Female No  81 127 UR  5  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542647 TAMANNA  BISWAS Female No  82 128 UR  8  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138073 SANGHITA  ROY Female No  82 129 UR  3  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927775 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  83 130 UR  15  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689734 BRISTI  PRAMANIK Female No  83  10 131 OBC-B  13  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278691 ROKIA  KHATUN Female No  84 132 UR  7  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176289 SANCHITA  DUTTA Female No  85  18 133 SC  18  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955013 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  86  11 134 OBC-B  2  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781202 RITU  KHATUN Female No  86  22 135 OBC-A  8  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631729 SABIA SABRIN BISWAS Female No  87  23 136 OBC-A  6  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826576 RIMPA  SAHA Female No  88  12 137 OBC-B  12  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360844 S TRIBENI ROY Female No  89  19 138 SC  10  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621185 AYESHA  TAHASHIN Female No  90  24 139 OBC-A  17  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001495931 SABANA  SULTANA Female No  91 140 UR  5  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621095 RUMAIYA  FERDOUS Female No  92  25 141 OBC-A  3  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201809 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  93  26 142 OBC-A  12  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859174 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  94  27 143 OBC-A  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932545 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  95 144 UR  6  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945330 OHIDA  KHATUN Female No  96 145 UR  9  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878690 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  97  28 146 OBC-A  1  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963684 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  98 147 UR  4  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001704246 SANJIDA  NOUSIN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  4  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055880 SINTHIA  ISLAM Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  3  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162760 SABINA YESMIN MITALI Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  4  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779324 RIJIA SULTANA BANU Female No  17  4 4 OBC-A  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951753 AJMIRA  SULTANA Female No  18  5 5 OBC-A  8  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114470 AFIYA  FARJANA Female No  23  6 6 OBC-A  6  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054174 ANIKA  SULTANA Female No  27  7 7 OBC-A  10  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400720 NURJEBA  ATIKA Female No  29  8 8 OBC-A  21  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087226 ROMANA  BISWAS Female No  30  9 9 OBC-A  13  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364361 ASFIYA  SULTANA Female No  34  10 10 OBC-A  2  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006506 SAHENAJ  KHATUN Female No  36  11 11 OBC-A  3  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312892 SABNAM  MUSTARY Female No  50  12 12 OBC-A  1  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091306 NIGAR  SULTANA Female No  51  13 13 OBC-A  3  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108341 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  52  14 14 OBC-A  18  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002197249 SHARMIN  ZAMAN Female No  53  15 15 OBC-A  8  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675075 UMME HABIBA KHATUN Female No  54  16 16 OBC-A  8  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252020 MUNEERAH  KHATUN Female No  62  17 17 OBC-A  5  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369270 NASIFA  KHATUN Female No  62  17 18 OBC-A  7  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764817 ARSINA  KHATUN Female No  72  18 19 OBC-A  10  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967726 SABNAM  MUSTARIN Female No  75  19 20 OBC-A  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675624 PRIYANKA  KHATUN Female No  75  19 21 OBC-A  9  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415516 SARMIN  BANU Female No  76  20 22 OBC-A  8  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195762 SOMAYA  ISLAM Female No  77  21 23 OBC-A  6  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781202 RITU  KHATUN Female No  86  22 24 OBC-A  8  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631729 SABIA SABRIN BISWAS Female No  87  23 25 OBC-A  6  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621185 AYESHA  TAHASHIN Female No  90  24 26 OBC-A  17  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621095 RUMAIYA  FERDOUS Female No  92  25 27 OBC-A  3  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201809 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  93  26 28 OBC-A  12  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Environmental Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Geography/ 

Chemistry/ Geology/ Biological Science/ Environment Studies/ Environmental Education/ Modern Computer Application (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000859174 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  94  27 29 OBC-A  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878690 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  97  28 30 OBC-A  1  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Geography/ 

Chemistry/ Geology/ Biological Science/ Environment Studies/ Environmental Education/ Modern Computer Application (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002432720 UMME  TANJILA Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  21  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191755 NIGER  SULTANA Female No  26  2 2 OBC-B  12  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430269 JANNATUNNESHA Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  10  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799025 WASHIFA  NASRIN Female No  41  4 4 OBC-B  10  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188731 CHANDRABALI  KARMAKAR Female No  47  5 5 OBC-B  12  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785276 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  57  6 6 OBC-B  10  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816034 SAMSUNNAHAR Female No  63  7 7 OBC-B  7  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428921 SOHANA  SARMIN Female No  64  8 8 OBC-B  9  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233357 ANUPA  SAHA Female No  68  9 9 OBC-B  11  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689734 BRISTI  PRAMANIK Female No  83  10 10 OBC-B  13  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955013 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  86  11 11 OBC-B  2  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826576 RIMPA  SAHA Female No  88  12 12 OBC-B  12  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Geography/ 

Chemistry/ Geology/ Biological Science/ Environment Studies/ Environmental Education/ Modern Computer Application (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000735102 MADHURIMA  SARKAR Female No  12  1 1 SC  9  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064686 DIPANWITA  MONDAL Female No  24  2 2 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823653 SUNITA  SARKAR Female No  26  3 3 SC  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568012 SHARMISTHA  ROY Female No  39  4 4 SC  8  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327991 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  42  5 5 SC  9  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678084 ANJUSHRI  BISWAS Female No  45  6 6 SC  20  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339916 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  51  7 7 SC  20  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350843 ARCHANA  DHALI Female No  54  8 8 SC  3  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279593 SUMONA  DAS Female No  55  9 9 SC  10  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564836 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  56  10 10 SC  6  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158995 TANDRA  HALDER Female No  56  10 11 SC  10  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745078 APARNA  MANDAL Female No  58  11 12 SC  9  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452619 SUSMITA  MAL Female No  60  12 13 SC  5  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395336 KEYA  MANDAL Female No  63  13 14 SC  3  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Geography/ 

Chemistry/ Geology/ Biological Science/ Environment Studies/ Environmental Education/ Modern Computer Application (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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A000574418 PROMITA  HALDAR Female No  71  14 15 SC  10  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745402 DIYASHA  MAJUMDER Female No  73  15 16 SC  9  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248525 BRISHTI  MANDAL Female No  78  16 17 SC  13  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735990 DONA  MONDAL Female No  80  17 18 SC  8  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176289 SANCHITA  DUTTA Female No  85  18 19 SC  18  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360844 S TRIBENI ROY Female No  89  19 20 SC  10  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Environmental Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Environmental Science)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Physics/ Statistics/ Geography/ 

Chemistry/ Geology/ Biological Science/ Environment Studies/ Environmental Education/ Modern Computer Application (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .
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A000137967 ISHA  BARUA Female No  35  1 1 ST  16  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


